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A B C D E
Company Website Address Phone Number Email
Alfa Mutual Group alfainsurance.com 2108 E South Blvd, Montgomery, 36116 (334) 288-3900

Allstate allstate.com
Northbrook, IL

1-800-255-7828 communitycare@allstate.com

American Access Casualty Co. aains.com
2211 Butterfield Rd, #200, Downers Grove, IL (630) 645-7750

American Family Insurance 
Group amfam.com 6000 American Parkway

Madison, WI 53783 (800) 692-6326 twelp@amfam.com
American National americannational.com 1 Moody Plz, #18, Galveston, TX 77550 (409) 763-4661

Ameriprise Financial ameriprise.com 70700 Ameriprise Financial Center Wisconsin, 
Minneapolis 55474-0702 800.862.7919

Amica amica.com PO Box 6700 Providence, RI 02940-6700 866-688-6247
Auto Club Exchange (AAA 
Insurance) aaa.com Costa Mesa, CA

877.288.4546
Auto Club Insurance 
Association www.autoclubfl.com 1 Auto Club Dr Dearborn, MI, 48126-4213

(313) 336-1234

Auto-Owners Insurance auto-owners.com 6101 Anacapri Blvd.
Lansing, MI 48917 1-800-346-0346 social@aoins.com

Chubb chubb.com 121 Old York Rd, Ringoes, NJ (908) 237-1563 ChubbCSC@chubb.com

Consumers County Mutual 
Insurance Co.

Now an underwriter for Texas 
customers of American Modern 
Insurance

4245 N Central Expy STE 500. Dallas, TX 75205-4563

(214) 871-0332 4245

COUNTRY Financial countryfinancial.com 1701 N Towanda Ave
Bloomington, Illinois 61701  (866) 268-6879

CSAA Insurance Exchange csaa-insurance.aaa.com Walnut Creek, CA
877.288.4546

Erie Insurance www.erieinsurance.com Erie, PA (800) 458-0811
Farm Bureau Financial 
Services fbfs.com 5400 University Ave, West Des Moines, IA

(515) 225-5400

Farmers Insurance Group farmers.com
6301 Owensmouth Avenue

Woodland Hills, CA 91367 (800) 327-6377
askfarmers@farmersinsurance.c
om

Geico https://www.geico.com/

GEICO Remittance Center
P.O. Box 70776
Philadelphia, PA 19176-0776 (800) 861-8380

Grange Insurance grangeinsurance.com 671 S High St, Columbus, OH 43206 (800) 422-0550

Home State Insurance Group equityins.net 4315 Lake Shore Dr, Ste j, Waco, TX 76710
(254) 776-4521

Horace Mann horacemann.com 3601 Wabash Ave, Ste 201, Springfield, IL (217) 547-6500

Kemper kemper.com Chicago, IL
(312) 661-4600 smhelp@kemper.com

Kentucky Farm Bureau kyfb.com 185 Pasadena Dr Ste 110 Lexington, KY, 40503-2971 (859) 313-5400
Liberty Mutual libertymutual.com 175 Berkeley Street, Boston, MA 02116 1-800-295-2723
Loya Insurance fredloya.com 1850 N Zaragoza Rd, El Paso, TX (915) 745-6592
Markel markelinsurance.com 4600 Cox Rd, Glen Allen, VA (800) 446-6671

Mercury Insurance mercuryinsurance.com 1700 Greenbriar Lane 
Brea, CA 92821 (877) 300-1159
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MetLife metlife.com New York, NY 1-800-638-5433

Michigan Farm Bureau farmbureauinsurance-mi.com 725 Brookside Dr, Lansing, MI
(517) 321-9200

National General Holdings 
Corp nationalgeneral.com New York, NY

1-888-293-5108

Claims@NGIC.com; 
InvestorRelations@NGIC.com; 
MediaRelations@NGIC.com; 
Service@NGIC.com

Nationwide nationwide.com  One Nationwide Plz., Columbus, Ohio 43215-2220 1-614-249-7111
NJM Insurance njm.com 1599 Littleton Rd. Parsippany, NJ 07054 (973) 455-7200
North Carolina Farm Bureau 
Insurance ncfbins.com 6501 Creedmoor Rd, Ste 103, Raleigh, NC 27613

(919) 650-6505
Plymouth Rock Co. plymouthrock.com 695 Atlantic Ave Boston, MA, 02111-2605 (617) 720-1620

Plymouth Rock of New Jersey plymouthrock.com 19 N Main St, Woodstown, NJ 08098
(856) 769-4146

Progressive progressive.com Mayfield, OH 1-855-347-3939
Safety Insurance safetyinsurance.com 20 Custom House St, Boston, MA 02110 (617) 951-0600

Sentry sentry.com
1800 Northpoint Drive
Stevens Point, WI 54481

(715) 346-6550
Shelter Insurance shelterinsurance.com  P.O. Box 6008. Columbia, MO 65205 1-800-743-5837
Southern Farm Bureau 
Casualty sfbcic.com 10720 Kanis Rd Little Rock, AR 72211-3825

(866) 275-7322
State Auto stateauto.com  518 E Broad St, Columbus, OH 43215 (833) 724-3577

State Farm statefarm.com

State Farm Insurance
One State Farm Plaza
Bloomington, IL 61710 800-782-8332

Tennessee Farmers Insurance 
Cos. www.fbitn.com PO Box 307, Columbia, 38402, TN

(931) 388-7872

Texas Farm Bureau Insurance txfb-ins.com  7420 Fish Pond Rd, Waco, TX 76710
(800) 266-5458

The Cincinnati Insurance Cos. cinfin.com 5409 Dixie Hwy. Fairfield, OH 45014
(513) 829-7032

The General https://www.thegeneral.com/
6000 American Parkway
Madison, WI 53783‑0001 1-800-280-1466 Claims@thegeneral.com

The Hanover Insurance Group hanover.com 440 Lincoln Street
Worcester, MA 01653 508-855-1000

The Hartford thehartford.com Hartford, CT
860-547-6233 susan.spivak@thehartford.com

Travelers travelers.com 485 Lexington Avenue. New York, NY 10017 USA 1-800-252-4633

Travelers travelers.com PO BOX 660307
Dallas, TX 75266-0307 1.800.328.2189

USAA usaa.com  9800 Fredericksburg Road San Antonio, TX 888-441-9300 vicky.bonney@usaa.com
Wawanesa General Insurance 
Co. wawanesa.com  9050 Friars Rd Ste 200 San Diego, CA, 92108-5800

(619) 285-6020
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